
Assembly Illustrations for the
PLANET

KD003



1

1

2 X4

3

4

5 X2

6 X2

7 X2

8 X2

N-M3 X6

M2-10 X2

M3-5 X2

STM3-8 X4

HM4-25 X8

LN-M4 X8
W-Ø4 X8

NO. PART NAME QTY

1 Footplate 1

2 Vertical Handrail 4

3 Air Tank 1

4 Box 1

5 Grommets 2

6 Sand Box 2

7 Axlebox detail backing plate 2

8 Axle boxes details 2



2

1

2

4 X2

HM6-25 X3

SW-Ø6 X4
W-Ø6 X4

3 X2

HM5-35 X6

LN-M5 X6

CM6-25

M3-20 X2

M3-10 X2

5 X4

NO. PART NAME QTY

1 Chassis top 1

2 Chassis bottom 1

3 Spacer 2

4 Wheel sets 2

5 Wheel Spring 4

N-M6 X4



3 HM4-40 X4

W-Ø4 X4

LN-M4 X4

HM3-8 X2

W-Ø3 X2

HM3-6 X4

2 1 X4

3 X4

4 X2
5

NO. PART NAME QTY

1 Box Door 2

2 Door Plank 2

3 Door Handle 2

4 Top Scroll 2

5 Bottom Scroll 2



4

1

2 X4

3 X2

4

5

6 X2

7 X4

8 X2

9 X2

10

11 X2

12 X4

LN-M3 X4

HM3-6 X4

HM3-6 X4

LN-M3 X14

HM3-8 X14

LN-M3 X6

M2-12 X4

W-Ø3 X4

W-Ø3 X4

LN-M3 X4

NO. PART NAME QTY

1 Cab 1

2 Front handrail stanchion 4

3 Front handrail 2

4 Front window frame 1

5 Front window acrylic 1

6 Cab rear handrail 2

7 Handrail stanchion 4

8 Side window frame 2

9 Side window acrylic 2

10 Roof 1

11 Horn 2

12 Horn support 4



5

1

4

5

6

7

HM3-6 X4

M3-12 X2

ST2.9-13 X4

HM5.2-19自攻钉 X2

HM3-6 X4

LN-M3 X4

HM3-6

LN-M3

W-φ3 X5

8 X4

M1.6-12 X4

NO. PART NAME QTY

1 Radiator 1

2 Engine Side Plate  L 1

3 Engine Side Plate  R 1

4 Bonnet top 1

5 Bonnet vent 1

6 Exhaust 1

7 Switch panel 1

8 Washer 4

9 Signage 1

HM1.6-10 X4

9

3

2

7

Horn Forward

Reverse

Power Throttle




	KD003 illustration 装配图 rev2 DY01
	KD003 illustration 装配图 rev2 DY02
	KD003 illustration 装配图 rev2 DY03
	KD003 illustration 装配图 rev2 DY04
	KD003 illustration 装配图 rev2 DY05
	KD003 illustration 装配图 rev2 DY06
	KD003 illustration 装配图 rev2 DY07

